Position

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Special Ed

Teacher Resource Specialist

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Teacher Middle School

Asst Principal Middle School

MS Office Mgr

School Secretary Il

Teacher Middle School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Department

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Total Wages

$139,036

$127,908

$125,393

$113,681

$109,289

$109,219

$106,784

$104,298

$99,056

$97,785

$97,645

$97,031

$91,074

$65,539

$49,749

$48,319

$46,829

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,123

$41,261

$34,899

$40,148

$20,213

$38,208

$24,636

$38,590

$37,779

$37,520

$37,490

$31,189

$36,427

$10,776

$23,939

$23,628

$13,624



Counselor

Teacher Middle School

MS Library Media Technician

Academic Advisor

Inst Asst-Special Ed

MS Campus Supervisor

Inst Asst-Special Ed

MS Campus Supervisor

MS Campus Supervisor

MS Campus Supervisor

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Capistrano Unified

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

Arroyo Vista Middle
School

$36,106

$34,988

$24,760

$21,953

$17,865

$14,458

$14,353

$13,039

$12,988

$10,686

$9,290

$12,379

$4,540

$3,939

$223

$182

$186

$168

$168

$135



