Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$139,036	\$43,123
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$127,908	\$41,261
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$125,393	\$34,899
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$113,681	\$40,148
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$109,289	\$20,213
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$109,219	\$38,208
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$106,784	\$24,636
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$104,298	\$38,590
Teacher Special Ed		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$99,056	\$37,779
Teacher Resource Specialist		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$97,785	\$37,520
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$97,645	\$37,490
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$97,031	\$31,189
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$91,074	\$36,427
Asst Principal Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$65,539	\$10,776
MS Office Mgr		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$49,749	\$23,939
School Secretary II		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$48,319	\$23,628
Teacher Middle School		Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$46,829	\$13,624

Counselor	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$36,106	\$9,290
Teacher Middle School	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$34,988	\$12,379
MS Library Media Technician	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$24,760	\$4,540
Academic Advisor	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$21,953	\$3,939
Inst Asst-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$17,865	\$223
MS Campus Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$14,458	\$182
Inst Asst-Special Ed	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$14,353	\$186
MS Campus Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$13,039	\$168
MS Campus Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$12,988	\$168
MS Campus Supervisor	Capistrano Unified	Arroyo Vista Middle School	\$10,686	\$135